
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562
Tailored Engineering Melissa Murray mmurray@tailoredeng.com (608) 440-9594

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Contract 9176

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

8/4/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9176

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

45
Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

8/4/2022


